
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER STOCK SIZE Exploded/QTY.
1 plywood 55.75"x27.75"x0.50" 1
2 steel_L_channel 28.00"x0.75"x0.13" 2
3 steel_L_channel 56.00"x0.75"x0.13" 2
4 cofeetable_leg 4
5 melamine 55.75"x27.75"x0.13" 1
6 1/2" wood screw 10

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER STOCK SIZE QTY.
1 acrylic 17.00"x11.50"x0.22" 2
2 4" bracket 3

3 #10-3/4" mach. 
screw 7

4 1/2" wood screw 6
5 #10 nut 7
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Fabricate.IO



 0
.2

2  11.50 

 1
7.

00
 

 5.75 

 0
.8

4 

 1
.7

4 

 10.50 
 5.75 

 1.00 

 
0.194 

Acrylic Leg Piece
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Acrylic Leg Piece
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Wallboard DImensions
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Plywood Dimensions
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Drill holes are symmetric
Steel Channel
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Leg Assembly
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Full Assembly
Fabricate.IO


	bom
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View23

	acrylic
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	wallboard
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	plywood
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7

	steel channel
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9

	leg_assembly
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15

	body_assembly
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20


